High impact and
splashproof protection
High density foam grip pads Personal ID name badge Snap lock clips
Vented lid design Comfy grip & pull handles Heavy duty wheels Case nesting capabilities
PRICE LIST 2026
Forint (HU)
manufacturer's suggested retail price
HUF

Snare Drum Cases
HN10P 47.000,00 HNP10P 51.000,00 HNL10P 66.000,00
HN12P 54.000,00 HNP12P 57.000,00 HNL12P 66.000,00
HN13P 58.000,00 HNP13P 60.000,00 HNL13P 67.000,00
HN14P 58.000,00 HNP14P 60.000,00 HNL14P 67.000,00
HN10S 47.000,00 HNP10S 51.000,00 HNL10S 62.000,00
HN12S 51.000,00 HNP12S 55.000,00 HNL12S 66.000,00
HN13S 54.000,00 HNP13S 58.000,00 HNL13S 67.000,00
HN14S 54.000,00 HNP14S 58.000,00 HNL14S 67.000,00
HN14FFS 63.000,00 HNP14FFS 67.000,00
HN14SDX 66.000,00
Standard Snare Kit (5" - 8") HCSSK 82.000,00 HCPSSK 87.000,00
Free Floating Snare Kit (5" - 8") HCFFSK 98.000,00 HCPFFSK 103.000,00
Tom Cases Depth
8" Tom 7"-8" HN8T 46.000,00 HNP8T 46.000,00 HNL8T 55.000,00
10" Tom 8"-10" HN10T 51.000,00 HNP10T 54.000,00 HNL10T 59.000,00
12" Tom 8"-12" HN12T 51.000,00 HNP12T 54.000,00 HNL12T 63.000,00
13" Tom 9"-13" HN13T 54.000,00 HNP13T 58.000,00 HNL13T 67.000,00
14" Tom 10"-14" HN14T 55.000,00 HNP14T 59.000,00 HNL14T 70.000,00
15" Tom 12"-15" HN15T 63.000,00 HNP15T 66.000,00 HNL15T 78.000,00
Floor Tom Cases Depth
14" Floor Tom 14" HN14FT 66.000,00 HNP14FT 67.000,00 HNL14FT 79.000,00
16" Floor Tom 14"-16" HN16FT 70.000,00 HNP16FT 74.000,00 HNL16FT 87.000,00
18" Floor Tom 14"-17" HN18FT 82.000,00 HNP18FT 86.000,00 HNL18FT 99.000,00
10" Piccolo (3" - 4")
12" Piccolo (3" - 4")
13" Piccolo (3" - 4")
14" Piccolo (3" - 4")
10" Snare (5" - 8")
12" Snare (5" - 8")
13" Snare (5" - 8")
14" Snare (5" - 8")
14" Snare (5" - 8") with head storage
14" Snare Free Floating (5" x 8")
Black & Foam Pads Coloured* & Foam Pads Coloured* & Fully Lined
Black & Foam Pads Coloured* & Foam Pads Coloured* & Fully Lined
Black & Foam Pads Coloured* & Foam Pads Coloured* & Fully Lined
Black & Foam Pads Coloured* & Foam Pads Coloured* & Fully Lined
manufacturer's suggested retail price
HUF
Bass Drum Cases Depth
16" Bass Drum with Wheels 16"-20" HN16B 87.000,00 HNP16B 95.000,00 HNL16B 114.000,00
18" Bass Drum with Wheels 16"-20" HN18B 94.000,00 HNP18B 98.000,00 HNL18B 119.000,00
20" Bass Drum with Wheels 16"-20" HN20B 103.000,00 HNP20B 110.000,00 HNL20B 130.000,00
22" Bass Drum with Wheels 16"-20" HN22B 119.000,00 HNP22B 126.000,00 HNL22B 147.000,00
24" Bass Drum with Wheels 16"-20" HN24B 130.000,00 HNP24B 135.000,00 HNL24B 171.000,00
26" Bass Drum with Wheels 16"-20" HN26B 139.000,00 HNP26B 152.000,00 HNL26B 187.000,00
Tom Combo Cases Depth
8" + 10" Combo 15"-18" HN8-10C 78.000,00 HNP8-10C 85.000,00 HNL8-10C 99.000,00
10" + 12" Combo with Wheels 16"-22" HN10-12C 87.000,00 HNP10-12C 95.000,00 HNL10-12C 111.000,00
12" + 13" Combo with Wheels 17"-25" HN12-13C 95.000,00 HNP12-13C 103.000,00 HNL12-13C 123.000,00
13" + 14" Combo with Wheels 19"-27" HN13-14C 102.000,00 HNP13-14C 111.000,00 HNL13-14C 132.000,00
14" + 15" Combo with Wheels 22"-29" HN14-15C 107.000,00 HNP14-15C 115.000,00 HNL14-15C 136.000,00
15" + 16" Combo with Wheels 28"-31" HN15-16C 110.000,00 HNP15-16C 118.000,00 HNL15-16C 140.000,00
Cymbal Cases
20" for 6 Cymbals HN6CYM20 66.000,00 HNP6CYM20 67.000,00
HN9CYM22 99.000,00 HNP9CYM22 107.000,00
HN12CYM24 115.000,00 HNP12CYM24 119.000,00
HCP19 11.600,00
Hardware Cases
28" x 10" x 10" Hardware HN28W 91.000,00 HNP28W 95.000,00
36" x 18" x 12" Hardware HN36W 130.000,00 HNP36W 139.000,00
40" x 12" x 12" Hardware HN40W 123.000,00 HNP40W 130.000,00
48" x 12" x 12" Hardware HN48W 151.000,00 HNP48W 159.000,00
52" x 16" x 16" Hardware HN52W 191.000,00 HNP52W 203.000,00
58" x 16" x 16" Hardware HN58W 219.000,00 HNP58W 231.000,00
Accessory Cases
HCPR28 187.000,00
HCTRP22 209.000,00
HCTRP22MS 339.000,00

28" x 14" Power (Short)
Black & Foam Pads Coloured* & Foam Pads Coloured* & Fully Lined
Black & Foam Pads
Black & Foam Pads Coloured* & Foam Pads Coloured* & Fully Lined
Black & Foam Pads
manufacturer's suggested retail price
HUF
Gong / Tam Tam Cases
22" Gong / Tam Tam HN22G 127.000,00
24" Gong / Tam Tam with Wheels HN24G 146.000,00
26" Gong / Tam Tam with Wheels HN26G 163.000,00
28" & 30" Gong / Tam Tam with Wheels HN28/30G 175.000,00
Bag Pipe Cases
HNBP 122.000,00 HNLBP 119.000,00
Hand Percussion Cases
10˝ Djembe HNDJ10 79.000,00 HNPDJ10 83.000,00
12˝ Djembe HNDJ12 83.000,00 HNPDJ12 87.000,00
14˝ Djembe HNDJ14 99.000,00 HNPDJ14 103.000,00
16˝ Djembe HNDJ16 103.000,00 HNPDJ16 110.000,00
18˝ Djembe HNDJ18 103.000,00 HNPDJ18 110.000,00
10˝ Doumbek HNDB10 71.000,00 HNPDB10 78.000,00
12˝ Doumbek HNDB12 75.000,00 HNPDB12 82.000,00
14˝ Doumbek HNDB14 87.000,00 HNPDB14 95.000,00
16˝ Doumbek HNDB16 99.000,00 HNPDB16 99.000,00
Multi-Tenor Set Cases
HNTENORSET 239.000,00
Latin Percussion Cases
HNQUINTO 87.000,00 HNPQUINTO 91.000,00